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Fatal accidents in coal mines up to December

* Provisional

Table -1
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Figures are number of accidents.
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Serious accidents in coal mines up to December
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Figures are number of accidents.
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Figures for injured (i.e. seriously injured) include those injured in fatal accidents.
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Fatal accidents in non-coal mines up to December
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Figures are number of accidents.

Figures for injured (i.e. seriously injured) include those injured in fatal accidents.



Table -5

Regionwise accidents up to December (Coal)

Fatal Accidents

Serious Accidents

Region / Zone 2015 2016* 2017+ 2015 2016* 2017*
Acc. | Killed | Inj. | Acc.| Killed | Inj.| Acc.|Killed| Inj.| Acc. Inj. Acc. Inj. [ Acc. Inj.

Dhanbad | 3 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 0
Dhanbad I 4 4 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 1
Dhanbad Il 1 1 0 6 7 0 1 1 0 8 10 5 5 9 9
Koderma 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 3 0 3 3 2 2 0 0
Central Zone 10 10 1| 16 171 O 3 4 0 18 20 10 10 10 10
Guwahati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sitarampur | 1 1 0 4 4 0 2 2 0 7 7 12 12 3 3
Sitarampur Il 6 6 0 4 5 0 4 4 0 9 9 6 6 1 1
Sitarampur Ill 1 1 0 3 25 0 4 4 0 4 5 2 2 1 1
Eastern Zone 8 8 0 11 34| 0| 10 10 0 20 21 20 20 5 5
Ahmedabad 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0
Surat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Udaipur 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
North-Western Zong 3 3 1 0 of O 0 of O 0 0 1 3 0 0
Ajmer 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gwalior 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|
Ghaziabad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Varanasi 2 3 1 5 5 2 4 4 0 12 13 9 9 7 7
Northern Zone 3 4 1 5 5 2 5 5 0 12 13 9 9 7 7
Goa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hyderabad | 4 4 0 6 6 0 8 9 0 110 110 85 86 65 67
Hyderabad I 3 3 0 7 9 1 3 3 0 77 77 91 91 59 62
South Central Zone 7 7 0| 13 15 1] 11 12 O 187 187 176| 177| 124 129
Bhubaneshwar 3 3 0 2 2 0 5 5 0 4 4 4 4 1 1
Chaibasa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Raigarh 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Ranchi 1 1 0 6 6 2 7 8 0 7 7 5 5 2 2
South Eastern Zone 5 5 0 9 9 2| 13 14( 0 12 12 9 9 3 3
Bangaluru 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bellary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chennai 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 3 3 1 1 0 0
Southern Zone 1 1 0 2 2 0 1 1l O 3 3 1 1 0 0
Bilaspur 7 7 2 3 3 0 9 9 0 22 22 13 13 6 6
Jabalpur 2 2 0 6 7 1 2 4 0 11 12 10 10 4 4
Nagpur | 3 3 1 3 3 0 5 6 0 4 4 9 9 4 4
Nagpur Il 5 5 3 3 3 0 2 2 0 13 13 10 10 3 3
Western Zone 17 17 6] 15 16 1| 18 21 0 50 51 42 42 17 17
ALL- INDIA 54 55 9] 71 98 6| 61 67 Of 302 307 268| 271| 166| 171

* Provisional



Regionwise accidents up to December (Metalliferous)

Fatal Accidents

Serious Accidents
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Table - 6

Region / Zone
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ALL- INDIA
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Regionwise accidents up to December (Oil)

Fatal Accidents

Serious Accidents
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Table -7

Region / Zone

Dhanbad |

Dhanbad Il

Dhanbad Il
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Sitarampur |

Sitarampur Il
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Ahmedabad
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Udaipur
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Varanasi

Northern Zone

Goa

Hyderabad |

Hyderabad Il

South Central Zone

Bhubaneshwar
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ALL- INDIA
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Figures are number of accidents.
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Fatal accidents in non-coal mines (Cause-wise and Region-wise ) up to December

O O

o o

ol e}

0
0
0
0
0
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YEAR | DR1 | DR2 | DR3 | KDR |GUR | SR1 | SR2 | SR3 | ABR | SUR |UDR | AJR |GWR| GZR | VNR |GOR | HR1 | HR2 | BBR|CHR |RGR |RNR | BGR | BLR | CNR | BPR | JBR | NG1 | NG2 | TOTAL
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2017
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2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
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2016
2017
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2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017

2015
2015

CAUSE

Fall

Table - 9
roof
Fall
sides
Rope
haul-
age
Dum-
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Truck
tanker
etc.
Other
Machi-
nery
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Elec-
tricity
Fall

of
person
Fall
Object
Other
causes
Below-
grou-
nd
Open-
cast
Above-
grou-
nd

Acc.
Killed

40|
51
40
64

* Provisional

0
0
0

2016*
2016*
2017*
2017*

Figures are number of accidents.
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